To share in the burdens as well as the blessings, that is the spirit of community.



New Hampshire REALTORS® Disaster Assistance Foundation

Donation Form

The New Hampshire REALTORS® Disaster Assistance Foundation was established in 2005 and initially funded by the New Hampshire Association of REALTORS®. The principle purpose of the foundation is to raise funds to provide charitable support to individuals or entities affected by a natural disaster or other hardship. The Foundation provides financial assistance for shelter, loss of livelihood, transportation, medical attention, clothing and other relief to the victims. The Foundation is reactive in nature and therefore individuals or entities must apply for assistance.

The Foundation has the ability to accept donations as well as to send out requests to the REALTOR® membership for support following a specific natural disaster or other hardship. REALTORS® can feel confident that their donations are being used effectively and are being given on behalf of all New Hampshire REALTORS®.

To donate, please complete the form below and mail to: NH REALTORS® Disaster Assistance Foundation, 11 S. Main Street, Suite 301, Concord, NH 03301

Name:				
Company (if applicable):				
Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
email:				
Phone:				
Amount of Donation:				
Please Circle: Check	Visa	Mastercard	Discover	AMEX
Card Number:			Exp. Date:	
Signature:				

Together we can make a difference! Thank you for your support!